

Om Cheeva Business & Ors. Vs M/s Goel Motors

Cr. MMO No. 493 of 2025

08.10.2025

Present: Mr. Tarun K. Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for the
respondent.

For consideration, list on 19.11.2025.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

08th October, 2025
(Pramod)