

Om Cheeva Business and others vs. M/s Goel Motors

Cr.MMO No.493 of 2025

18.03.2026 Present Mr. Vijay Kumar Arora, Senior Advocate with Mr. Tarun Sharma, Mr. Gaurav Kumar and Mr. Hitansh Raj, Advocates, for the petitioners.

Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

Heard in part. List for continuation on 23.03.2026.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

March 18, 2026
(shankar)